Manual Drip Trap
97100
449PDS97100-2A
5911 Butterfi eld Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
The S&J 97100 Manual Drip Trap provides for
the continuous, safe removal of condensate from

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Design subject to change without notice
Capacity Actuator with Timer
(A) Capacity (B) Actuator
3 = 3 Quart 0 = No Actuator
6 = 6 Quart 1 = With Actuator and Timer, Nema 7
 97100 - A B
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Sizes/Capacity: 3 Quart, 6 Quart
Inet/Outlet Connections:  1” NPT
Materials of Construction:  Aluminum body, cover
plate, disc and handle (Handle with Manual only)
Maximum Working Pressure:  5 PSIG
Electronic Actuator (Optional):
 120 VAC 60 Hz, 1 Phase
 Temp. Rating:  -40  F to +150  F
 NEMA 7 Enclosure
 Permanent Lubrication
 Visual Indication:  Open/Close
 600 in-lb Torque Capability
 One SPDT Indication Contact
Electronic Actuator
SIZE DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
A (MAX) B
3 Qt. 9 1/8" 7 1/2"
6 Qt. 14 1/8" 12 1/2"